Position

Director Adult Alternative Ed

Principal Adult Education
Office Manager Senior High
Custodian

Senior Account Clerk

Typist Clerk lii

Retired Surv Spouse Local 1
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Clerical
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Regular
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Retired Utr

Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Regular
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

Department

Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra

Total Wages

$116,644
$109,108
$54,206
$41,593
$36,275
$31,732
$900
$900
$22

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,111
$17,113
$21,619
$19,887
$4,904
$19,485
$1,565
$6,465
$0

$0

$0
$404
$709
$1,563
$0

$0

$0
$198
$286
$10,385
$1,686
$0

$0
$582
$0

$0

$0

$0

$36
$1,079



Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Regular
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Regular
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed

Substitute Teacher Regular

West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$3,471
$0

$0
$21
$206
$0

$0

$0
$4,195
$2,181
$808
$4,553
$1,064
$243
$0
$976
$0

$0
$1,579
$851
$0
$328
$442
$2
$395
$0
$441
$0

$0

$0
$1,313
$549



Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed
Substitute Teacher Adult Ed

West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra
Adult Ed -Serra

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,959
$0
$10
$0
$0
$59
$0
$0
$851
$90
$0
$0
$0



